
 

 

  
Local and Joint Rules Tariff DYLT 110-AE 

ACCESSORIAL SUMMARY 
This chart is only an abbreviated summary of the fees associated with the most common accessorial services contained in Daylight Rules Tariff DYLT 110 Series.  For complete 
terms and conditions, please see the specific Item in publication DYLT 110 Series.  These rates are subject to change without notice.  In the event a rate and/or charge shown 
on this page conflicts with a rate and/or charge provided in the referenced item pertaining thereto, the rate or charge contained in the referenced item shall apply. 

DESCRIPTION ITEM # CHARGE 
Appointment/Arrival Notice Fee 145 & 150 $17.50  
Blind Shipper 175 $50.00  
C.O.D. Fee 225 $75.00 Min / 5% of C.O.D. Amount 
California Compliance Surcharge 275 $9.95  
Canadian Border Crossing Fee 178 $30.00  
Canadian Shipments – Standard Pricing 182 78% off actual class off Partner’s base rates, Minimum Charge $197.00 
Class Verification 2810 $25.00 
Compliance Service 2275 $25.00 per service per shipment 

Convention/Exhibition Delivery or Pickup 300 Service not provided but if inadvertently accepted additional charge of 
$15.00/cwt, Minimum additional charge of $300.00 will be assessed. 

Cubic Capacity – Minimum Density 1360 
Shipments that both occupy 750 cubic feet or more and have a density of less 
than 6 PCF shall be dimensionalized to 6 PCF then rated at Class 125 less the 
customer’s applicable discount.  The Class 125 cannot be reduced by any FAK or 
Item Exception. 

Detention 600, 600.1 & 
600.2 See Tariff 

Excess Coverage 1160 

Commodities other than New: 
     $3.00/$100.00 worth of Excess Coverage    Min $150.00 
Furniture or Furniture Parts as described in Items 79000 - 83650 of the NMFC: 
     $3.00/$100.00 worth of Excess Coverage    Min $150.00 
All other commodities: 
     $1.50/$100.00 worth of Excess Coverage    Min $40.00 

Extra Labor  850 
M-F 8am-5pm:   $70.00/hr.         Min $150.00       
Saturdays:        $100.00/hr.        Min $300.00       
M-F 5pm-8am:   $100.00/hr.       Min $200.00       

Hazardous Materials Fee 925 Not Handled 
Hold Before Delivery 975 $5.00/cwt/day Min $50.00/day  
Inside Delivery or Pickup  900 $4.50/cwt         Min $55.00         Max $400.00 
Lift Gate (Hydraulic Service)  1100 $4.00/cwt         Min $55.00         Max $250.00 
Limited Access 1625 $4.50/cwt         Min $100.00       Max $450.00 

Linear Foot Rule 1375 
Shipments occupying 20 linear feet or greater shall be subject to a minimum 
charge based on Class 65 at 20,000 pounds subject to a maximum discount of 
80% 

Marking or Tagging Freight  1300 $2.12/pkg         Min $30.00 

Overlength Article(s) 1485 
  8 ft. but less than 12 ft.       $ 90.00 
12 ft. but less than 20 ft.       $150.00 
20 ft. and over                      $250.00 

Payment and Collection Terms 260 
Payment for freight charges are due within 15 days of presentation of invoice, 
for further information regarding payment and collection policies or penalties, 
please refer to this tariff item. 

Pickup or Delivery - Limited Access Sites 1625 $4.50/cwt          Min $100.00        Max $450.00 
Reconsignment/Diversion 1900 See Item 
Redelivery  2000 $5.80/cwt       Min $70.00        Max $400.00 
Residential Delivery or Pickup  500 $4.50/cwt       Min $55.00        Max $400.00 

Returned Undelivered Shipments 2250 Before Linehaul   $9.00/cwt     Min $70.00    Max $550.00 
After Linehaul     Applicable tariff rates apply 

Sort and Segregate 2350 $0.70/pkg        Min $50.00 
Storage 2500 $2.50/cwt/day      Min $25.00/day     Min $50.00/shpt 
Transaction Fee 2550 $30.00/occurrence 

Urgent Care Service 2850 
Customer’s normal LTL pricing plus additional charges that are subject to 
change at any time without notice based upon market conditions at the time of 
shipment 

Weight/Class Correction Fee 2825 $12.50 per shipment 
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